
Course Exam # Exam Day Exam Date From To

FIN 270-940 Exam 1 Tuesday 7/8/2014 7/8/2014 7/8/2014

Exam 2 Friday 8/1/2014 7/31/2014 8/1/2014

FIN 350-940 Exam 1 Thursday 7/3/2014 7/3/2014 7/3/2014

Exam 2 Friday 8/1/2014 8/1/2014 8/1/2014

MGMT 202-940 Exam 1 Tuesday 7/1/2014 7/1/2014 7/1/2014

Exam 2 Friday 8/1/2014 8/1/2014 8/1/2014

MGMT 304-940 Exam 1 Monday 7/7/2014 7/7/2014 7/7/2014

Exam 2 Friday 8/1/2014 7/31/2014 8/1/2014

MGMT 318-940 Exam 1 Tuesday 7/1/2014 7/1/2014 7/1/2014

Exam 2 Tuesday 7/22/2014 7/22/2014 7/22/2014

Exam 3 Friday 8/1/2014 8/1/2014 8/1/2014

MGMT350-940 Exam 1 Friday 6/20/2014 6/19/2014 6/20/2014

Exam 2 Thursday 7/3/2014 7/2/2014 7/3/2014

Exam 3 Friday 7/18/2014 7/17/2014 7/18/2014

Exam 4 Friday 8/1/2014 7/31/2014 8/1/2014

MGMT481-940 Exam 1 Monday 6/23/2014 6/23/2014 6/23/2014

Exam 2 Friday 7/11/2014 7/11/2014 7/11/2014

Exam 3 Friday 7/25/2014 7/25/2014 7/25/2014

Optional Wednesday 7/30/2013 7/30/2013 7/30/2013

MKTG304-940 Exam 1 Tuesday 6/24/2014 6/24/2014 6/24/2014

Exam 2 Tuesday 7/15/2014 7/15/2014 7/15/2014

Exam 3 Friday 8/1/2014 7/31/2014 8/1/2014

MKTG 305-940 Exam 1 Friday 6/27/2014 6/26/2014 6/27/2014

Exam 2 Friday 7/18/2014 7/17/2014 7/18/2014

Exam 3 Friday 8/1/2014 7/31/2014 8/1/2014

MKTG 336-940 Exam 1 Friday 6/13/2014 6/12/2014 6/13/2014

Exam 2 Friday 6/20/2014 6/19/2014 6/20/2014

Exam 3 Friday 6/27/2014 6/26/2014 6/27/2014

Exam 4 Friday 7/3/2014 7/2/2014 7/3/2014

Exam 5 Friday 7/11/2014 7/10/2014 7/11/2014

Exam 6 Friday 7/18/2014 7/17/2014 7/18/2014

Exam 7 Friday 7/25/2014 7/24/2014 7/25/2014
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Exam 8 Friday 8/1/2014 7/31/2014 8/1/2014

MKTG 363-940 Exam 1 Monday 6/23/2014 6/23/2014 6/23/2014

Exam 2 Monday 7/7/2014 7/7/2014 7/7/2014

Exam 3 Monday 7/21/2014 7/21/2014 7/21/2014

Exam 4 Friday 8/1/2014 7/31/2014 8/1/2014

MKTG 435-940 Exam 1 Friday 8/1/2014 7/31/2014 8/1/2014


